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General Information

Name of the Company : [IB ESTATE DEVELOPLERS LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532334 1IB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD_, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD

Scrip code

532334

Corporate identity number

L99999HR1994P1.C0O34 146

Address of registered office of company

PLOT NO. 31 ECHELON AREA SECTOR-32 GURGAON -
122001

Permanent account number of e ntity

AAACH3122M

Name of the scrip

HB ESTATE DEVELOPLERS LTD.

Class of security

LEquity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whet!ufr company has more than one class ofshares or No
securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class ofsecurity : 532334, HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on share holding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

L convertible securities

Numberof |As a percentage of total
outstanding | number of outstanding
securities | convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

1D | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

16138287
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : 1IB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532334, HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Share holding as a
Category code percentage of total
number of s hares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of — Asa Niiinbés
Number of |number |shares held in percentage |- % As a

shareholders | of dematerialised E;‘:‘f\:n];:;gt of 0; percentage
shares | form (A+B+C) | TS

(IX)=

(1) | (1) (111 (1v) (V) (V1) (VII) (VI (VIID/AIV)*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

Individuals or Hindu = S 5 =
(a) undivided family 7 7754473 | 7754473 48.03 48.05

Central government or
State government(s)

(b)

(c) | Bodies corporate 5 4280155 | 4280155 26.52 26.52

Financial institutions or

(d) banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

©) | (specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 12 12034628 | 12034628 74.57 74.57

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or

@) foreign individuals

p== (b) | Bodies corporate

(c) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Share holder

Any other

©) | (s pecify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Share holding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
(H+HAN2)

2 12034628 | 12034628 74.57 74.57

(B) | Public Share holding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 2 1125 125 0.01 0.01

Financial institutions or

(b) banks

() Central government or
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State government(s)
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(d)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

(g)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Share holder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

1320

125

0.01

0.01

2)

Non-Ins titutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

193

608577

589732

377

377

(b)

Individuals

Individual share holders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

69558

3266330

1355679

20.24

Individual share holders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

112895

112895

0.7

0.7

(¢)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

24

3261

3261

0.02

0.02

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

613

111276

49661

0.69

0.69

Total Others

637

114537

52922

0.71

0.71

Sub-total (B) (2)

70395

4102339

2111228

2542

2542

s Total Public Share holding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

70401

4103659

2111353

25.43

2543

TOTAL (A)+(B)

70413

16138287

14145981

100

(©

—

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

(0

Promoter and promoter
group

(2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

(C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

70413

16138287

14145981

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of sccurities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : [IB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532334, HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
S'r. Details of Shares Biicimbeied St Details btk Detal!s.nfcouvenlhle
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible Saderlying
: . shares
Warrants securities i
As a assuming
Asa percentage he di e . full
Number . Number | percentage | Number of | percentage 4
- percentage | Encumbered of grand ; conversion
Name of the |of the As 2 of of total convertible |of total
of grand - number of total (A) + S of warrants
. shareholder | shares percentage % warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of
- total (A) + |shares (B)+ (C) . and
held 4 held warrants of | held conve rtible .
(B) + (C) of clause S convertible
the same securities ..
(1)(a) securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
W | ay am  |av ) V= M@ (VI [vi | ax) (X) (X (x)
(VL) * 100 . .
1 | Ayush Kapur | 75000 0.46 0.46
, |HB _Portfo!io 2041587 |12.65 12.65
Limited
HB
3 | Stockholdings | 1615608 |10.01 10.01
Lid
4 E"‘"“‘hk 75000 |0.46 0.46
apur
LALIT ; :
5 BHASIN 979739  |6.07 607
6 |Labt Bhasm [6434714 |39.87 39.87
7 |Mamta kapur | 40000 025 025
Manasvin
8 Kivia 75000 0.46 0.46
9 | Mehar Arora | 75000 0.46 0.46
RRB
10 | Securities 256000 [ 1.59 1.59
Ltd
RRB
MASTER
11 HOLDINGS 34160 0.21 0.21
LIMITED
12 |Rima Arora |332800 |2.06 2.06
Total 12034628 | 74.57 74.57
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(1) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532334, HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD.. Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure ofnotes on holding of se curities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding -
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
b.r. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Dem!s."“onwmble
No. securities
Warrants Convertible "I.“otal s'harcs .
. i (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as o B
z 2 . shares assuming full
Nanti Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage comsersimmik
’":; of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total wal:‘ra e
shirekoldei shares | Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities | numbers of tﬂll\’er:‘::hlt
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible 5
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of skciirifies}as-a
E percentage of diluted
class same class p
share capital
(| (an (I11) (1V) (V) (VD) (D)) (VL) | (VIID) (IX)
CHL
1 LIMITED 259984 [ 1.61 1.61
Total 259984 | 1.61 1.61
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