General Information

Name of the Company : HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD	
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532334, HB	ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015	
Ge ne ral info	ormation [Abstract]
Name of the company	HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD
Scrip code	532334
Corporate identity number	L99999HR1994PLC034146
Address of registered office of company	PLOT NO. 31 ECHELON AREA, SECTOR-32 GURGAON - 122001
Permanent account number of entity	АААСН3122М
Name of the scrip	HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD.
Class of security	Equity shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Reason for additional filling	
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No
Whether company is SME	No
Date of report	30-6-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

C min	ne of the Company : HB ESTATE DE		over.	
	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	security: 53233	4, HB ESTATE DEVELOPE	RS LTD., Equity shares
Qu	arter ended: 30-6-2015			
Dis	Notes			
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
To	ral			
Wa	rrants		1	
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	ares held by public			
To	tal Shares held by public			
To	tal			
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	16138287		

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	A STREET, STRE	or the scrip, cm	ss or security.		B ESTATE DEVE	DOT DIG DID	., Liquity State	9	
1	terended: 30-	-6-2015							
le	osure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
00	gory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
((II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10
	Share holding	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gro	oup					
1	Indian								
	Individuals or undivided fam		7	7754473	7754473	48.05	48.05		
Central government or State government(s)									
1	Bodies corpor	ate	5	4280155	4280155	26.52	26.52		
	Financial institutions or banks								
	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b Total (A) (1)	12	12034628	12034628	74.57	74.57		
-	Foreign					_172		•	
	Non-resident foreign individ								
	Bodies corpor	ate							
	Institutions								
-	Qualified fore	ign investor							
	Any other (specify)	Description of Share holder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			12	12034628	12034628	74.57	74.57		
	Public Share h	olding			1			1	
100	Institutions								
Section 1	Mutual funds	or UTI	2	1125	125	0.01	0.01		
		tutions or	4	195	0	0	0		
Mutual funds or UTI Financial institutions or banks Central government or					Total	And a second	1000000		

	State governm	ent(s)	ĺ	ī	hbel_30061	5.ntml 	ì	ī	
(d)	Venture capita								
(e)	Insurance com								
(f)	Foreign institu								
(g)	Foreign ventu	re capital							
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Share holder								
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	6	1320	125	0.01	0.01		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns							
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	193	608577	589732	3.77	3.77		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomine capital up to R	al share	69558	3266330	1355679	20.24	20.24		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		7	112895	112895	0.7	0.7		
(c)	Qualified foreign investor								
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Share holder							
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	Clearing Members	24	3261	3261	0.02	0.02		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	NRI	613	111276	49661	0.69	0.69		
		Total Others	637	114537	52922	0.71	0.71		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	70395	4102339	2111228	25.42	25.42		
To	otal Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	70401	4103659	2111353	25.43	25.43		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			70413	16138287	14145981	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	d against w	hich depositor	y receipts hav	e been issued			
(1)	Promoter and group								
(2)	Public								
To	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	70413	16138287	14145981	100	100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

				VELOPERS LT							
			rip, class of s	ecurity: 53233	4, HB ESTATE	DEVELOPE	ERS LTD.,	Equity shares			
-	irter ended : 3										
Dis	closure of note	s on secu	rities belong	ing to the cate	gory "Promote	er and Promo	oter Group)"			Notes
Sr. No.		Details of held	f Shares	Encumbered Share			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		
	Name of the share holder	Number of the s hares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Ayush Kapur	75000	0.46								0.46
2	H B Portfolio Limited	2041587	12.65								12.65
3	H B Stockholdings Ltd	1615608	10.01								10.01
4	Kanishk Kapur	75000	0.46								0.46
5	LALIT BHASIN	979759	6.07								6.07
6	Lalit Bhasin	6434714	39.87								39.87
7	Mamta kapur	40000	0.25								0.25
8	Manasvin Arora	75000	0.46								0.46
9	Mehar Arora	75000	0.46								0.46
10	R R B Securities Ltd	256000	1.59								1.59
11	RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED	34160	0.21								0.21
12	Rima Arora	332800	2.06								2.06
Tot	al	12034628	74.57								74.57

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Com	pany : HB	ESTATE DEVELOPERS	LTD				
Scri	p Code, Name	of the sci	rip, class of security : 532	2334, HB ES	STATE DEVEL	OPERS LTD.	, Equity shares	
Qua	arter ended : 3	0-6-2015						
Dis o	closure of note re than one per	s on holdi rcentage o	ing of securities of perso of the total number of sha	ns belongin	ng to the categ	gory "Public"	and holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details o	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the share holder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	CHL LIMITED	259984	1.61					1.61
Tota	al	259984	1.61					1.61